
NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION STATEMENT TYPE:  SC
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: JULY 31, 2014 STATEMENT NO. 32

Attachment 2
Schedule 1

Mass Market Adjustment Supply Service Adjustment Total Adjustment

SC-1 and SC-2ND All Service Classifications

Nov-13 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Dec-13 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Jan-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Feb-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Mar-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Apr-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
May-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Jun-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Jul-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        

Aug-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Sep-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        
Oct-14 556,364.25$                       2,080,117.44$                   2,636,481.69$                        

  Total 6,676,371.00$                    24,961,409.28$                 31,637,780.28$                      

ESRM adjustment to reflect a change in ESRM methodology 
One-half of September 2013 supply costs collected over 12 months

Received: 07/28/2014


